Speci�cations
Note: All speci�cations are a maximum, as a % (±) of full load, unless otherwise stated.
The SSC (Stainless Steel Compression) load cell is
available in 6 capacities, 5t to 100t.
This load cell continues to be an industrial workhorse
within the weighing industry. A natural choice for high
capacity hopper, tank and silo weighing, where long
life and stability are pre-requisites.

Material_______________________________ Stainless Steel
Datasheet_SSC_V1
Ordering Information
Excitation +ve Red
Sense +ve Brown
Excitation –ve Black
Sense –ve Blue
Signal +ve Green
Signal –ve White
PT Cable Colour Code
Mounting Set - Type 1
Horizontal Restraining Mount
Mounting Set - Type 2
Horizontal & Vertical Restraining Mount
Mounting Set - Type 3
Compression Load
Applications
MODEL Part Number ACCESSORIES Part Number  CABLE PACKS Part Number
SSC-5t SSM5000S000XXX 5t ~ 20t 30t ~ 50t 100t  Junction box to indicator runs. Available by the metre.
SSC-10t SSM010TS000XXX      Type 1           M-SSC1-20 M-SSC1-50 N/A 10 Metres                              A-6C6.5-0010
SSC-20t SSM020TS000XXX      Type 2           M-SSC2-20 M-SSC2-50 N/A 50 Metres                              A-6C6.5-0050
SSC-30t SSM030TS000XXX      Type 3           M-SSC3-20 M-SSC3-50 M-SSC3-100  100 Metres                              A-6C6.5-0100
SSC-50t SSM050TS000XXX  Cable Joint Kit                     A-CAB-JOINTSTD
SSC-100t SSM100TS000XXX
Ø D
R
Ø E